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Dowry Cabinet I

DOWRY COLLECTION
BY NERI&HU

CODE  DO-C110

MATERIALS  Solid wood with veneer panels, Stainless steel brass finish, Tempered glass

  *Please refer to website or contact your local representative for complete material swatches.

ENVIRONMENT  Indoor 

NET WEIGHT 92.0 kg

DIMENSIONS W1432 x D522 x H1000mm

SHIPPING  Package  Assembled

Packaging  Measurement (mm)  Volume (cbm) Gross Weight (kg)

Package Qty 1 pcs/box

1432

1
0
0
0

522

LCL/AIR W1547 x D637 x H1210  1.19  148.0

FCL  W1517 x D607 x H1105  1.02  104.0


